IRYAN
A

INSCRIGAO
201349387-7

201346707-4
201341968-8
201347923-3
201349850-4
201347112-6
201343827-9
201350434-1
201344822-7
201356347-1
201351254-8
201355214-0
201344039-0
201355432-0
201349625-0
201349191-9
201354222-8
201348905-0
201351224-9
201340361-0
201350590-6
201343445-5
201351110-8
201347864-0
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Legenda: AUS = Ausente

NOME DO CANDIDATO
ADRIELI ERRERO NOGUEIRA

ALBERTINO DOS SANTOS R GUIMARAES

ANELIVIA REGINE ALVES FREIRE
ANTONIO GUALTER DE FREITAS NETO
DIECILY ARAUJO MONTEIRO
EDUARDA SABINO DE SOUZA

ELOA GUIMARAES DA SILVA
GABRIELA LOPES KNEUBIL ROCHA
GIOVANA MILENA FERRARINI
JAQUELINE MOREIRA

JOAO PAULO INACIO DE ALMEIDA
JOAO VITOR BARUFFI CINTRA
JULIA SANTOS ROVERI

LARA BEATRIZ MATER

LARYSSA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS RAMOS ROSA VALERIO
LUIS FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA
MARCIO LUCAS GRAUMAM
MARCOS VINICIUS PEDROSO LEITE
NATALIA CAROLINE PEREIRA CALORI
NICOLE RAFAEL SILVERIO

PAULA V. PUERTAS CASTIGLIONI
RAFAEL FELIPE MONDADORI
RODRIGO CORREA HARADA

CONH.  LIN.
GERAIS PORT
28.0 3.0
24.0 9.0
16.5 9.0
180 180
250 135
155 75
265 165
27.0 9.0
325 150
250 105
235 75
16.0 75
435 75
11.0 3.0
21.0 45
AUS  AUS
AUS  AUS
365 135
16.0 45
295 120
30.5 9.0
17.0 15
20.0 75
AUS  AUS

LIN.
ESTR

4.0
10.5
7.5
4.5
2.0
4.5
9.0
4.5
5.0
0.0
7.5
4.5
4.0
6.0
0.0
AUS
AUS
9.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
AUS

EDF
6.0

2.0
8.0
10.0
10.0
0.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
4.0
10.0
6.0
12.0
AUS
AUS
10.0
8.0
12.0
8.0
4.0
10.0
AUS

HIS
5.5

11.0
11.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
8.5
8.5
7.0
14.5
8.5
9.0
195
4.0
5.0
AUS
AUS
7.0
7.0
3.5
5.0
5.0
4.0
AUS

RED
83.0

93.0
88.0
84.0
55.0
30.0
84.0
88.0
101.0
78.0
98.0
82.0
106.0
53.0
76.0
AUS
AUS
77.0
75.0
88.0
84.0
94.0
80.0
AUS

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

129.5
149.5
140.0
139.5
108.5
1525
147.0
172.5
157.0
123.0
190.5

83.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

122.5
123.0
140.5
1315
1175
1375

99.0
147.0
1445
113.5
162.0
118.0

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

131.0
100.5

80.5
139.5

77.5
1325
1125
116.5
113.0
115.5
130.5
119.0

ESCORE FINAL
635.0

645.5
641.5
681.5
529.5
712.5
604.5
755.5
716.0
588.5
835.5
521.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

9
7
8
6

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
AUSENTE



